*Manufactured by W. Neal Services Ltd
All capacities are based on the use of Mild Steel.  All dimensions and weights are approximate.  Colours may vary.
W. Neal Services Ltd reserves the right to alter any specifications.  E&OE.
Manual Folders - Straight
Hand Operated
Folder - Straight
1260mm  x 1.0mm (SF1260)
1060mm x 1.2mm (SF1060)

Hand Operated
Folder - Box & Pan
910mm x 1.5mm
(BPF910)
Hand Operated
Folder - Box & Pan
600mm x 1.0mm
(BPF600)
Hand Operated Folder - Box & Pan
2000mm x 1.2mm
(BPF2000)
&
1500mm x 1.2mm
(BPF1500)
Hand Operated Folder - Box & Pan
2500mm x 1.5mm  (BPF2500)
Foot Operated Folder -
Box & Pan Foot
Clamping
1270mm x 1.5mm
(BPFC1270)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Max. Length Max. Thickness Folding Angle Length Width Height Weight
BPF2500 2500mm 1.5mm 0 - 135° 3240mm 560mm 1340mm 1500Kg
BPF2000 2000mm 1.2mm 0 - 140° 2770mm 600mm 1030mm 665Kg
BPF1500 1500mm 1.5mm 0 - 140° Tba Tba Tba 515Kg
BPFC1270  1270mm 1.5mm 0 - 135° 1600mm 1000mm 1200mm 385Kg
BPF1270 1270mm 1.0mm 0 - 135° 1610mm 400mm 680mm 160Kg
HLBP1010 1010mm 1.2mm Max Lift: 50mm 1230mm 1050mm 620mm 150Kg
BPF910 910mm 1.5mm 0 - 135° 1340mm 410mm 520mm 180Kg
BPF600 600mm 1.0mm 0 - 135° 850mm 320mm 410mm 45Kg
Hand Operated
Folder - Box & Pan
1270mm x 1.0mm
(BPF1270)